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FHS1 Series Laser Source

BT FHSTSEres

Both single mode and multiple mode laser are available
Single output interface

Rugged and portable

Auto power-off function

Support CW, 270Hz, 1kHz and 2kHz mode output

Specifications

FHS1D02 FHS1D03
Output Wavelength 1310nm & 1550nm 850nm & 1300nm
Emitter Type LD
Connector FC/PC
Short Term (15minutes): <0.1dB
Output Stability
Long Term (5 Hours or above): <0.2dB
Central Wavelength 1310£20nm & 1550+20nm 850+10nm & 1300+20nm
Spectral Width 5nm
Output Frequency 270Hz, 1KHz, 2KHz
Output Power -5dBm+0.5dB
Accuracy +1dB
Auto Power-off Yes
Back-Light Yes
Working Temp -10 to +50°C
Storage Temp -20 to +70°C
Power Supply 4*AAA dry battery
Dimension/Weight 115Lx65Wx30H(mm)/140g
Accessories FC/PC adapter, 4*AAA dry battery, Carrying bag, Test report, Quick guide
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